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World Championship Classification 30

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 57 25 7 251
PASINI Mattia ITA 47 13 25 92 10 10
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 47 16 11 203 10 0
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 43 11 16 164 14 4
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 39 20 13 65 18 4
VIERGE Xavi SPA 28 8 20 -6 29 11
MIR Joan SPA 27 5 9 137 30 1
BINDER Brad RSA 20 10 - 108 37 7
LECUONA Iker SPA 16 - 5 119 41 4
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 16 1 8 710 41 0
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 15 9 6 -11 42 1
GARDNER Remy AUS 14 4 10 012 43 1
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 14 6 - 813 43 0
MARINI Luca ITA 10 7 0 314 47 4
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 2 515 50 3
CORSI Simone ITA 6 2 0 416 51 1
KENT Danny GBR 4 0 4 -17 53 2
BARBERA Hector SPA 3 3 0 018 54 1
LOWES Sam GBR 3 - 3 019 54 0
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 3 0 1 220 54 0
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 1 0 0 121 56 2
FENATI Romano ITA 0 0 0 022 57 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 0 0 0 023 57 0
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 0 0 0 024 57 0
ODENDAAL Steven RSA 0 0 0 025 57 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 0 0 0 -26 57 0
GRANADO Eric BRA 0 0 0 027 57 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 0 0 0 028 57 0
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ROBERTS Joe USA 0 0 0 029 57 0
KHAIRUDDIN Zulfahmi MAL 0 0 0 030 57 0
DANILO Jules FRA 0 0 - 031 57 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 0 0 032 57 0
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PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 751 25 25 25

KTM 432 11 16 1632 32

TECH 3 143 4 10 -61 29

SPEED UP 54 - 4 170 9

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 741 21 20 33

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 672 32 7 287 7

RED BULL KTM AJO 633 21 16 2611 4

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 504 13 26 1124 13

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 435 17 26 -31 7

PONS HP40 426 23 13 632 1

SWISS INNOVATIVE INVESTO 197 - 8 1155 23

KIEFER RACING 168 1 8 758 3

TECH 3 RACING 149 4 10 -60 2

FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO 1410 6 - 860 0

SAG TEAM 711 - 2 567 7

TASCA RACING SCUDERIA M 612 2 - 468 1

MB CONVEYORS - SPEED UP 513 - 4 169 1
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